Kaub,

Kauber Platte Championat (B)

Germany
06 Aug 2011, Fillies 1 year

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

1st

2nd

3rd

Name: FEUER NEJLA
Colour:
Owner: Vieider

Name: SG WANESSA
Colour:

Owner: Scuderia
Groane

Name: MIA BELLE
RCA

Colour:

Owner: Ashraf

Name: KALISHAH EL
NAARAH

Colour:

Owner: Freimiller

Name: AR BINT
RASDANI
Colour:

Owner: Griebel

Name: GH BRIANA
Colour:
Owner: Dill

Name: KALISHAH EL
NAARAH

Colour:

Owner: Freimiller

Name: AR BINT
RASDANI
Colour:

Owner: Griebel
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